RHES

A KL T ¥R

2022000329

AfLBE S 44 8H19H FHi10985304

B |BHEEE 4% 401 - J00aEE

o 0TI FREKLBAEKEFEETE
R Fr FEE
FhaViEE (GXE) ¢300 L= 26.40 m L= 570 m
P OSERE (GXE) 6250 L= 0.90 m
FhaViEE (GXE) 9200 L= 8.90 m L= 2.50 m

TEEE o ssE (GXE) #100 L= 060 m L= 200 m
BERH A3 N- 1,003t
ESBRBETE (LTOH) N 100

B ARHATAR

e DRRROE o S 5E TATE T

FREME (Bitk)

BE (FRORK)

RIEHIRME (k)

BRE (FFAR)

FALE Gk

ZHEE (Fid)

BHAE Ty )
e
REE B, R4
TEELE BEBOHE ATLEBA 1287
REE FE BAD
) [FERAS IR BEBOHE XATEO1SER
REDWE S% B=
, [FRaAAE BEBOHE HA=THI1 280
REDWE KB 22
| [FRERAmE BERMOHE ATEE189ED
REDWE BA A
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19




